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ABOUT US

Presentation Box + Display is a division of International
Packaging, the largest and most respected jewelry packaging
company in the world.  Founded in 1974, the company is a
third - generation family - owned business.  With headquarters
in Pawtucket, RI we employ over 300 people, many of whom
are second and third-generation.

The Company’s product offering includes jewelry boxes and
pouches, showcase displays, and gift wrapping supplies.

We abide by the following basic principle:

To help our customers increase their sales and profits.                                
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About Us

Only What You Need Wrapped Displays

Ordering Information
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The way your jewelry looks is the #1 reason people buy it
and how that jewelry looks on a display is the first step to
making the sale.  Put your best foot forward with high quality,
colorful visual merchandising and displays.

With our O.W.Y.N. (Only What You Need) Program you
can have the best looking showcases without ordering
thousands of dollars’ worth of displays, waiting for overseas
lead-times or ordering tons of extra pieces you won’t need.

dress for success

only what you need

freshen up faster
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qual ity that is  guaranteed

With the lowest minimums in the industry, Presentation Box
+ Display saves you money and precious storage space.

Our hand crafted displays are made in
our Rhode Island manufacturing facility,
ensuring the highest quality with a shorter
wait to get your pieces in your showcase. 

We have the lowest minimums in the industry and short
3-6 week lead-times with production in the USA.  Plus, with
hundreds of colors to choose from, customizing quality
displays has never been easier.

With shortened lead-times (as short as 3 weeks!), you can
have your showcase ready to display your inventory much
faster than the usual 10-14 weeks.

With a HUGE variety of colors and quality materials, you can
get the look you want to enhance your brand and your
showcase.  Ask about our Prime Materials for better pricing
and Ready Made Displays for a faster lead-time.

Only
What
You

Need



CHARISMA Champagne CHARISMA Cognac CHARISMA Mink CHARISMA Olive CHARISMA Palamino CHARISMA Smoke CHARISMA Vanilla

VIENNA Almond VIENNA Blue Metallic VIENNA Copper VIENNA Mocha VIENNA Pearl VIENNA Peanut

Jessica C

“Presentation Box + Display was a breeze

to work with.  Not only did they understand the look

we were going for, but also advised which materials

and display elements will work best in the long-run,

which helped us make an educated decision.

The risers have added a much-needed lift to our

cases and our merchandise is getting so much

more attention!  Our displays have never

looked better”
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Vienna and Charisma Materials

PLUS hundreds of
more options!



6 W W W . P R E S B O X . C O M         8 0 0 . 5 5 6 . 7 3 9 0

ONLY WHAT YOU NEED WRAPPED DISPLAYS



A

C B
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O.W.Y.N. MADE TO ORDER DISPLAYS

SIGNATURE Risers

A

A B C D

C

B

Enhance any showcase with these beautifully made displays.

Each piece is handcrafted and made in the USA.  Choose from a wide variety

of colors in Vienna Leatherette or Suede Charisma.  See back of catalog for

Prime colors.
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PINNACLE Risers

PEDESTAL Risers

CURVED EDGE Risers   NEW VIENNA CHARISMA

VIENNA CHARISMA

VIENNA CHARISMA

ITEM# DESCRIPTION SIZE

18”W x 10 3/8”D x 1 1/4”H

11 5/8”W x 8 1/2”D x 1 1/4”H

11 5/8”W x 4 1/2”D x 1 1/4”H

8930

8932

8933

A.

B.

C.

Pinnacle Riser EXTRA LARGE

Pinnacle Riser MEDIUM

Pinnacle Riser SMALL

$92.10

$70.30

$55.58

$104.66  

$79.39

$63.15

Minimum order quantity 3 pieces per item.

1139

1138

1137

ITEM# DESCRIPTION SIZE

15 1/2”W x 9 1/2”D x 3”H

15 1/2”W x 9 1/2”D x 1 1/2”H

91/2”W x 9 1/2”D x 1 1/2”H

Signature Riser CENTER

Signature Riser LARGE

Signature Riser SMALL

A.

B.

C.

$73.04

$58.75

$50.80

$83.00

$66.76

$57.74

Minimum order quantity 3 pieces per item.

ITEM# DESCRIPTION SIZE

4”W x 4”D x 2”H

4”W x 4” x 4”H

4”W x 4”D x 6”H

4”W x 4”D x 8”H

1172

1173

1174

1175

A.

B.

C.

D.

SMALL Cube Riser

MEDIUM Cube Riser

LARGE Cube Riser

EXTRA LARGE Cube Riser

Minimum order quantity 3 pieces per item.

$34.93

$38.10

$41.28

$46.04

$39.69

$43.30

$46.90

$52.33

ITEM# DESCRIPTION SIZE

PS622 Oval Sign Holder $21.03 $23.904 1/2”W x 1 5/8”D x 1”H

OVAL SIGN

VIENNA CHARISMA

VIENNA CHARISMA

ITEM# DESCRIPTION SIZE

Minimum order quantity 3 pieces per item.

1134

1135

9 3/16”W x 7 3/4”D x 3/4”H

15 3/4”W x 11 3/4”D x 3/4”H

Curved Edge Riser SMALL

Curved Edge Riser LARGE

A.

B.

$50.80

$58.75

$57.74

$66.76

A B
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ITEM# DESCRIPTION SIZE VIENNA CHARISMA

VIENNA CHARISMA

A.

B.

C.

31504

31508

8960

Ring Finger

Ring Circles (set of 12)

3 Pc. Ring Pedestal Set

$12.69

$12.69

$84.16

$14.23

$14.43

$86.94

RING Displays

ITEM# DESCRIPTION SIZE

A.

B.

C.

D.

E.

F.

G.

H.

I.

J.

K.

L.

M.

N.

O.

P.

32410S

32403

32404

32414

32205

32502

32510

32511

32505

32504

32503

32203

32202

32105

32412

32411

$58.74

$36.51

$33.33

$22.20

$26.98

$23.81

$28.58

$26.99

$19.04

$20.64

$28.58

$38.10

$25.40

$27.31

$30.15

$39.69

$66.76

$41.48

$37.89

$25.20

$30.66

$27.06

$32.48

$30.66

$21.64

$23.45

$32.48

$43.30

$28.63

$30.66

$34.26

$45.10

EARRING & PENDANT Displays

BA C

3 Pc. Earring Stand Set

4 1/2” Hoop Earring Stand

3 3/4” Hoop Earring Stand

Whale Tail Earring Stand

Single Pair Hoop Earring Stand

Earring & Pendant Stand

3 1/4” Earring /Pendant Stand

2 3/4” Earring/Pendant Stand

2 1/2” Earring/Pendant Stand

Earring/Pendant Stand

Ring/Earring/Pendant Stand

3 Pair Hoop Earring Stand

3 Pendant Stand

5 pair Earring Stand

3 Hoop Earring Stand

6 Hoop Earring Stand

1 3/4”W x 2”D x 2 1/2”-3 3/4”H

1 3/4”W x 1 3/4”D x 4 1/2”H

1 3/4”W x 1 3/4”D x 3 3/4”H

2 1/2”W x 1 1/2”D x 3 1/2”H

2 1/2”W x 2”D x 2 1/2”H

3 1/4”W x 2”D x 1 1/4”H

2”W x 2”D x 3 1/4”H

2”W x 2”D x 2 3/4”H

2 1/4”W x 1 1/4”D x 2 1/2”H

2 1/2”W x 1 1/4”D x 3 1/4”H

3 1/2”W x 2“D x 2”H

5 1/4”W x 2”D x 2 1/4”H

7”W x 2”D x 2 1/2”H

6”W x 1 1/2”D x 2 1/2”H

6”W x 1 3/4”D x 2 3/4”H

12”W x 1 3/4”D x 2 3/4”H

A B C

D E F G

H I J K

L M N

O P

2”W x 2 3/8”D x 2”H

Each 1 3/8” in diameter

1 1/2”W x 1 1/2”D x 1 3/4”-2 3/4”H

Minimum order quantity 3 pieces per item.

Minimum order quantity 3 pieces per item.
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VIENNA CHARISMA

VIENNA CHARISMA

ITEM# DESCRIPTION SIZE

ITEM# DESCRIPTION SIZE

A.

B.

C.

D.

E.

F.

G.

H.

3310

3344

3343

3392

3332

3325

5201

5202

Bracelet Bar

1” Bracelet Slope

2” Bracelet/Watch Slope

Pillow

Single Bangle Stand

4 1/2” Low Profile Bracelet Dome

LARGE Chain Ramp

SMALL Chain Ramp

$57.16

$16.66

$17.45

$14.28

$33.33

$36.15

$155.63  

$131.80  

$64.95

$18.94

$19.83

$16.23

$37.89

$41.49

$176.84  

$149.76  

BRACELET & CHAIN Displays

8 1/4”W x 2 1/4”D x 5”H

1”W x 8”D x 2 1/2”H

2”W x 8”D x 2 1/2”H

4”W x 4”D x 1 1/2”H

1 1/4”W x 4”D x 1/14”H

4 1/2”W x 7 1/2”D x 1 5/8”H

11 3/4”W x 16”D x 3 1/2”H

7 1/2”W x 16”D x 3 1/2”H

NECKLACE Displays

7 1/2”W x 6 1/2”D x 9 1/2”H

5 1/2”W x 4 1/2”D x 6 1/2”H

4”W x 3 1/2”D x 4 3/4”H

3 1/2”W x 3”D x 4 1/4”H

6 1/4”W x 3”D x 6 1/2”H

3 3/4”W x 2”D x 3 3/4”H

BA

F

J

G

H I

C

D E

4302

4303

4304

4305

4103

4104

4701

4404

9101

9102

A.

B.

C.

D.

E.

F.

G.

H.

I.

J.

9 1/2” Pedestal Neckform

6 1/2” Pedestal Neckform

4 3/4” Pedestal Neckform

4” Pedestal Neckform

6 1/2” Pedestal Neckform

3 1/2” Pedestal Neckform

MEDIUM Laydown Neckform

2” SMALL Laydown Neckform

Counterbook  (open) 

Counterbook with RING Slot

$100.04  

$64.95

$71.08

$71.08

$50.80

$33.34

$68.28

$38.10

$65.10

$77.80

$108.26  

$79.39

$77.59

$77.59

$57.74

$37.89

$77.59

$43.30

$73.98

$88.41
(open)

6 3/4”W x 7 1/2”D x 4”H

4 1/4”W x 5”D x 2 1/4”H

12”W x 13”D x 1/2”H

12”W x 13”D x 1”H

D E F

G H

BA C

Minimum order quantity 3 pieces per item.

Minimum order quantity 3 pieces per item.
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O.W.Y.N. MADE TO ORDER PETITE TRAYS
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ITEM# DESCRIPTION SIZE

A.

B.

C.

D.

E.

F.

G.

H.

I.

J.

K.

L.

8900-1

8904-3

8904-4

8904-5

8904-6

8906-7

8906-8

8906-10

8906-12

8925-4

8926-6

8926-12

Single Slot Ring Tray

3 Slot Ring Tray

4 Slot Ring Tray

5 Slot Ring Tray

6 Slot Ring Tray

7 Slot Ring Tray

8 Slot Ring Tray

10 Slot Ring Tray

12 Slot Ring Tray

4 Pad Tray

6 Pad Tray

12 Pad Tray

$33.34

$39.69

$39.69

$39.69

$39.69

$47.63

$47.63

$47.63

$47.63

$46.04

$46.04

$46.04

$37.89

$45.10

$45.10

$45.10

$45.10

$54.13

$54.13

$54.13

$54.13

$52.33

$52.33

$52.33

2 1/4”W x 2”D x 1 1/4”H

3”W x 4”D x 1 1/4”H

3”W x 4”D x 1 1/4”H

3”W x 4”D x 1 1/4”H

3”W x 4”D x 1 1/4”H

6”W x 4”D x 1 1/4”H

6”W x 4”D x 1 1/4”H

6”W x 4”D x 1 1/4”H

6”W x 4”D x 1 1/4”H

3 5/8”W x 4”D x 1 1/2”H

5 5/16”W x 4 1/8”D x 1 1/2”H

7”W x 5 3/4”D x 1 1/2”H

M.

N.

O.

8903-6PG

8923-6PGEA

8923-PGPT

6-Slot Ring Tray w/Sign

6-Pair Stud Tray w/ Sign

6-Pendant Tray w/ Sign

$50.61

$50.61

$50.61

$54.23

$54.23

$54.23

3 1/4”W x 8”D x 2”H

3 1/4”W x 8”D x 2”H

3/14”W x 8”D x 2”H

Our Petite jewelry trays are smaller sized trays that give you more display space

and more emphasis on your merchandise.  Choose from a wide variety of colors

in Vienna Leatherette or Charisma Suede.

VIENNA CHARISMA

A

F

I

J K L

HG

B C D E

O

RING Trays

PADDED Trays

Minimum order quantity 3 pieces per item.
SIGN HERE

SI
G

N
 H

E
R

E

N

SIGN HERE

SI
G

N
 H

E
R

E

M

SIGN HERE

SI
G

N
 H

E
R

E



Durable wood frame construction.  Available in FULL and HALF sizes.  Light weight design.  Hand wrapped

with available Multi-Use pads.  Material available in Vienna Leatherette or Charisma Suede.
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PLAIN
Tray

PLAIN
Pad

MULTI-USE Pads

PLAIN TrayPAD Tray

#13B 3 3/8”x 4 3/8”
#13A

4 3/8”x 3 3/8”
#10B

2 1/2”x 3”

#10A
3”x 2 1/2”

#8
3”x 2 1/2”

#6B
2”x 2 3/8”

#6A
2 3/8”x 2”

#4B
1 5/8”x 2”

#4A
2 5/8”x 2”

#12B
7 1/2”x 1”

#200 Puff Pad
1 1/2”x1 3/4”

* RING and FLAP EARRING PAD $2.00 extra per pad.PAD Sizes

Plain HALF Size 6 3/4” x 7 3/4” Plain FULL Size 11 1/4”x 7 3/8”

BACK
of Pad

FRONT
of Pad

Single
Stud

Stud
Earrings

Drop
Earrings

Pendant Pendant &
Earring Set

Broach Hoop
Earrings

Charm Cuff Links

O.W.Y.N. MADE TO ORDER STACKABLE UNDERSTOCK TRAYS

STOCK#
WRAPPED w/ PADS DESCRIPTION SIZE

A.

B.

C.

D.

E.

F.

G.

H.

Empty PAD

Empty TRAY

72 RING Tray

12 PAD Tray

18 PAD Tray

24 PAD Tray

36 PAD Tray

12 PAD Bracelet Tray

FULL SIZE Trays

14 1/4”W x 7 3/4 x 1”H

14 3/4”W x 8 1/4”D x 1”H

14 3/4”W x 8 1/4”D x 1 1/4”H

14 3/4”W x 8 1/4”D x 1”H

14 3/4”W x 8 1/4”D x 1”H

14 3/4”W x 8 1/4”D x 1”H

14 3/4”W x 8 1/4”D x 1”H

14 3/4”W x 8 1/4”D x 1”H

$19.05

$47.51

$63.51

$73.04

$79.39

$87.33

$63.51

$73.04

$21.64

$54.13

$72.18

$83.00

$89.39

$99.25

$72.18

$83.00

STOCK#
WRAPPED w/ PADS DESCRIPTION SIZE

HALF SIZE Trays

A

A B C D E

F G H

C

D

E F

G H

B

A.

B.

C.

D.

E.

F.

G.

H.

Minimum order quantity 3 pieces per item. * NOTE:  Includes Multi-Use pads.

Minimum order quantity 3 pieces per item. * NOTE:  Includes Multi-Use pads.

VIENNA CHARISMA

VIENNA CHARISMA

82901

831000

831633

831122

831182

831242

831362

831222

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

82801

832000

832243

832062

832092

832122

832162

832262

Plain PAD

Plain TRAY

25 RING Tray

6 PAD Tray

9 PAD Tray

12 PAD Tray

16 PAD Tray

6 PAD Bracelet Tray

6 3/4”W x 7 3/4”D x 1”H

7 1/4”W x 8 1/4”D x 1”H

7 1/4”W x 8 1/4”D x 1 1/4”H

7 1/4”W x 8 1/4”D x 1”H

7 1/4”W x 8 1/4”D x 1”H

7 1/4”W x 8 1/4”D x 1”H

7 1/4”W x 8 1/4”D x 1”H

7 1/4”W x 8 1/4”D x 1”H

$15.86

$31.75

$43.63

$45.61

$47.63

$50.81

$42.86

$45.61

$18.03

$36.08

$48.71

$52.33

$54.13

$57.74

$48.71

$52.33
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MAXIMA MODULAR RAMP WITH CENTURY TRAYS
MAXIMA ramps are designed to hold a combination of our Century trays in a clean, uncluttered presentation.  Switch out the Century tray insert trays as your

jewelry and inventory levels change.  Create a new jewelry presentation more frequently by moving around the inserts, managing your jewelry in a matter of minutes.

MAXIMA ramps and Century trays can be wrapped in any combination of Vienna Leatherette or Suede Charisma.
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ITEM# DESCRIPTION SIZE VIENNA CHARISMA

A.

B.

C.

D.

E.

F.

G.

H.

I.

J.

K.

L.

M.

N.

O.

P.

Q.

R.

S.

T.

U.

V.

W.

X.

Y.

Z.

AA.

BB.

CC.

DD.

7001

7003

70163-3

70163-4

70163-5

70163-6

70163-7

70163-8

70163-9

70163-5PR

70167-5

70167-8

70169-7

70169-8

70169-10

70169-11

70169-11B

70169-12

70169-14

70169-7PR

70169-3CS

70263-4

70263-6

70267-3

70267-4

70267-5

70269-3

70269-6

70269-8

70269-12

70282-9

70282-12

MAXIMA Ramp

Inner Liner

3 Slot Century Ring Tray

4 Slot Century Ring Tray

5 Slot Century Ring Tray

6 Slot Century Ring Tray

7 Slot Century Ring Tray

8 Slot Century Ring Tray

9 Slot Century Ring Tray

5 Slot (pairs) Century Ring Tray

5 Slot Century Ring Tray

8 Slot Century Ring Tray

7 Slot Century Ring Tray

8 Slot Century Ring Tray

10 Slot Century Ring Tray

11 Slot Century Ring Tray

11 Slot Century Ring Tray

12 Slot Century Ring Tray

14 Slot Century Ring Tray

7 Slot (pairs) Century Ring Tray

3 Continuous Slot Century Ring Tray

4 Pad Century Insert Tray

6 Pad Century Insert Tray

3 Pad Century Insert Tray

4 Pad Century Insert Tray

5 Pad Century Insert Tray

3 Pad Century Insert Tray

6 Pad Century Insert Tray

8 Pad Century Insert Tray

12 Pad Century Insert Tray

9 Pad Century Insert Tray

12 Pad Century Insert Tray

$139.74  

$31.16

$23.80

$23.80

$23.80

$23.80

$23.80

$23.80

$23.80

$23.80

$25.40

$25.40

$25.40

$31.75

$31.75

$31.75

$31.75

$31.75

$31.75

$31.75

$31.75

$28.58

$31.75

$28.58

$30.15

$31.75

$30.15

$33.35

$36.51

$41.28

$46.04

$49.21

$158.80  

$34.28

$27.06

$27.06

$27.06

$27.06

$27.06

$27.06

$27.06

$27.06

$36.08

$36.08

$36.08

$36.20

$36.20

$36.20

$36.20

$36.20

$36.20

$36.20

$36.20

$32.46

$36.08

$32.46

$34.28

$36.08

$34.28

$37.89

$41.50

$49.06

$52.33

$55.94

9 1/4”W x 16”D x 5”H

8 3/8”W x 14 3/8”D x 1/2”H

4”W x 4 3/4”D x 3/4”H

4”W x 4 3/4”D x 3/4”H

4”W x 4 3/4”D x 3/4”H

4”W x 4 3/4”D x 3/4”H

4”W x 4 3/4”D x 3/4”H

4”W x 4 3/4”D x 3/4”H

4”W x 4 3/4”D x 3/4”H

4”W x 4 3/4”D x 3/4”H

8 1/8”W x 2 3/8”D x 3/4”H

8 1/8”W x 2 3/8”D x 3/4”H

8 1/8”W x 4 3/4”D x 3/4”H

8 1/8”W x 4 3/4”D x 3/4”H

8 1/8”W x 4 3/4”D x 3/4”H

8 1/8”W x 4 3/4”D x 3/4”H

8 1/8”W x 4 3/4”D x 3/4”H

8 1/8”W x 4 3/4”D x 3/4”H

8 1/8”W x 4 3/4”D x 3/4”H

8 1/8”W x 4 3/4”D x 3/4”H

8 1/8”W x 4 3/4”D x 3/4”H

4”W x 4 3/4”D x 3/4”H

4”W x 4 3/4”D x 3/4”H

8 1/8”W x 2 3/8”D x 3/4”H

8 1/8”W x 2 3/8”D x 3/4”H

8 1/8”W x 2 3/8”D x 3/4”H

8 1/8”W x 4 3/4”D x 3/4”H

8 1/8”W x 4 3/4”D x 3/4”H

8 1/8”W x 4 3/4”D x 3/4”H

8 1/8”W x 4 3/4”D x 3/4”H

8 1/8”W x 9 3/8”D x 3/4”H

8 1/8”W x 9 3/8”D x 3/4”H

A B C D E F

G H

M

Q

V

Z AA

BB

CC DD

W

X

Y

R S

T U

N

O P

J

I

K

L

O.W.Y.N. CENTURY TRAY & MAXIMA MODULAR RAMP

Minimum order quantity 3 pieces per item.

FRONT BACK
Ideal for Earrings, Pendants and Sets #20A

1 3/8”
#20B
1 1/2”

#10B
2 1/2” x 3”

#4A
2” x 1 5/8”

#4B
1 5/8” x 2”

#6A
2 3/8” x 2”

#6B
2” x 2 3/8”

RING Trays

MULTI-USE Pad PAD Sizes

PADDED Trays
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PLACING AN ORDER
        

Phone      800-556-7390   (Mon-Fri 8:30-5pm EST)  

Email       Presboxsales@interpak.com  

Website   Presbox.com  

Minimum Order   $300 

PRICING
        
Pricing in our catalog is subject to change without notice.
Call for volume discounts.                      

PAYMENT
        
We accept all major credit cards as form of payment.    
Terms of Net 30 days is available with approval of credit  

SPECIALS & PROMOTIONS
        
Please sign up with our Insiders Club to be notified of all our
promotions and industry news!

Or follow us on   

RETURNS
        
We must be notified within 15 days of shipping an order if you are
dissatisfied with your order.  We’ll replace/refund any defective items
provided we are contacted within 15 days of shipping an order.  We are
able to accept back non-imprinted, stock jewelry displays and packaging
as long as they are returned in their original packaging and are free from
any defects that may have been incurred after shipping. All returns will
incur a 25% restocking fee.  

All custom printed or made to order jewelry displays, cannot be returned
and are non-refundable. 

SHIPPING
        
All orders ship out FOB Pawtucket RI via UPS unless otherwise
requested.   
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